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Live Results at Live.Athletic.net
Girls Performance List 2019

F Elementary 100 3 entered

name team mark
Cataraina Lazaldi RevolutionExpre 16.16
Victoria Chan Unattached 19.76
Ashlyn Hutchings Unattached NM

F Middle/Intermediate 100 15 entered
name team mark
Marlee Cavitt LegionofZoom 12.80
Miami Atteberry UUA 12.90
Kalia Anchors Comstockers 13.21
Abbie Thum OakRidgeHS 13.35
Hannah Heinlein OakRidgeHS 13.60
Shaylyn Carthen Unattached 13.66
Julia Haase Unattached 13.90
Presley Macktinger Unattached 13.96
S Ralston OakRidgeHS 14.00
Lexi Bryant Unattached 14.30
Beth Harrison Unattached 14.50
Kimora Wiley Unattached 15.50
Madison Attebery Unattached 16.02
Gabriela Gibson Unattached NM
Jaidyn Woods StocktonSaintsT NM
F High School 100 12 entered

name team mark
Bella Witt CodeblackEliteT 11.90
Ceonna Pipion Unattached 12.14
Emma Brooks StocktonSaintsT 12.43
Daylee Dunn Unattached 12.50
Teagan Brown Unattached 12.66
Jamya Brice Unattached 13.00
Reyna Dismukes Unattached 13.00
Abigail Peterson RevolutionExpre 13.21
Kailee Bryant Unattached 13.28
Yanise Harris GodSpeed 13.46
Elyse Nordheim Unattached 13.82

Makena Wise Unattached 15.50
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F Elementary 200 2 entered

name team mark
Keira Jones NapaValleySprin 34.00
Ashlyn Hutchings Unattached NM
F Middle/Intermediate 200 16 entered

name team mark
Miami Atteberry UUA 26.80
Marlee Cavitt LegionofZoom 27.00
Kaitlin Seigle Unattached 27.40
Kaitlyn Hutchings Unattached 27.45
Kalia Anchors Comstockers 27.65
Abbie Thum OakRidgeHS 28.00
Julia Haase Unattached 28.65
Shaylyn Carthen Unattached 28.90
Hannah Heinlein OakRidgeHS 29.00
Lexi Bryant Unattached 30.52
S Ralston OakRidgeHS 32.00
Presley Macktinger Unattached NM
Gabriela Gibson Unattached NM
Jessica Crannell Unattached NM
Madison Attebery Unattached NM
Amber Mcmurty OakRidgeHS NM

F High School 200 21 entered

name team mark
Ceonna Pipion Unattached 24.59
Mia Manson SuperiorTrack&F 25.30
Daylee Dunn Unattached 25.50
Teagan Brown Unattached 25.99
Reyna Dismukes Unattached 26.00
Chloe Taylor Unattached 26.75
Abigail Peterson RevolutionExpre 26.81
Mia Bryant StocktonSaintsT 26.89
Kendall Mansukhani Unattached 27.00
Jaden Mallory LegionofZoom 27.00
Yvette Harris GodSpeed 27.03
Alyssa Heinlein OakRidgeHS 27.22
Taryn Thalhamer Unattached 27.27
Kathryn Bingham Unattached 27.38
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Kailee Bryant
Kastin Ostrode
Aiyana Jones
Lexi Enriques
Avery Macktinger
Yanise Harris

Mckinsey Hutchings

F Elementary 400 6 entered

name
Norah White
Cataraina Lazaldi
Keira Jones
Alyssa Griffin
Giana Carboni
Chloe O'Brien

name
Shaylyn Carthen
Kaitlin Seigle
Julia Haase
Miami Atteberry
Quinn Wells
Kaitlyn Hutchings
Lexi Bryant

S Ralston

Kalia Anchors
Gabriela Gibson
Amber Mcmurty
Oriella Kiza

F High School 400 23 entered

name
Ceonna Pipion
Daylee Dunn
Jailah Brice
CJ Blankenship
Kathryn Bingham
Chloe Taylor
Kendall Mansukhani

Unattached
Unattached
StocktonSaintsT
Unattached
Unattached
GodSpeed
Unattached

team
SacramentoFElite
RevolutionExpre
NapaValleySprin
BuffaloChipsYou
BuffaloChipsYou
BuffaloChipsYou

F Middle/Intermediate 400 12 entered

team

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
UUA
Comstockers
Unattached
Unattached
OakRidgeHS
Comstockers
Unattached
OakRidgeHS
Unattached

team
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Timberwolves
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

27.90
28.15
28.18
29.50
NM
NM
NM

mark
1:17.00
1:20.19
1:30.00
2:02.54
NM
NM

mark

01.08
1:01.08
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:06.00
1:07.12
1:08.00
1:08.00
NM
NM
NM
NM

mark

5545
56.50
59.00
59.00
59.03
59.91
1:0
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Jaden Mallory
Taryn Thalhamer
Yvette Harris
Alyssa Heinlein
Destin Armstrong
Kastin Ostrode
Aiyana Jones
Kailee Bryant
Lexi Enriques
Rachel Jackson
Alex Doyle
Mckinsey Hutchings
Makena Wise
Reyna Dismukes
Kiarrah Dixon
Molly Grupe

F High School 100H 15 entered

name
Bella Witt
Alexandra Chan
Shimona Draper
Alexis Hinojosa
Yasmyn Harris
Kathryn Bingham
Anna Hamilton
Katherine Martinez
Caroline Hansen
Emma Brooks
Rachel Jackson
Makena Wise
Aiyana Jones
Kiarrah Dixon
Molly Grupe

F High School 300H 12 entered

name
Bella Witt
Shimona Draper
Yasmyn Harris

LegionofZoom
Unattached
GodSpeed
OakRidgeHS
Unattached
Unattached
StocktonSaintsT
Unattached
Unattached
RocklinHighScho
RioAmericanohig
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
StocktonSaintsT
StocktonSaintsT

team
CodeblackEliteT
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
GodSpeed
Unattached
Unattached
DENO
Unattached
StocktonSaintsT
RocklinHighScho
Unattached
StocktonSaintsT
StocktonSaintsT
StocktonSaintsT

team
CodeblackEliteT
Unattached
GodSpeed

1:00.00
1:00:51
1:01.00
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:02.08
1:04.41
1:04.69
1:05.00
1:06.49
1:08.82
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

mark

13.63
14.60
14.69
15.11
15.11
15.67
16.18
16.81
17.19
17.51
18.30
18.78
NM

NM

NM

mark
43.33
44.03
44.50
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Daylee Dunn Unattached 45.50
Sofia Bailey St.Mary’sColl 45.50
Alexandra Chan Unattached 46.78
Alexis Hinojosa Unattached 48.28
Caroline Hansen Unattached 49.25
Anna Hamilton Unattached 50.55
Makena Wise Unattached 53.50
Yvette Harris GodSpeed NM

Emma Brooks StocktonSaintsT NM

F Elementary 800 11 entered

name team mark

Yasmyn Mansouri OakHillRacing 2:53.00
Stella Xiao BuffaloChipsYou 2:57.40
Gianna Mansouri OakHillRacing 3:0
Alyssa Gutierrez BuffaloChipsYou 3:13.00
Leah Barker OakHillRacing 3:35.00
Priscilla Griffin BuffaloChipsYou 3:35.40
Alyssa Griffin BuffaloChipsYou 4:04.70
Giana Carboni BuffaloChipsYou 4:24.80
Sneha Dey BuffaloChipsYou 4:43.00
Sierra Randall BuffaloChipsYou NM
Chloe O'Brien BuffaloChipsYou NM

F Middle/Intermediate 800 15 entered

name team mark

Kaitlin Seigle Unattached 2:19.08
Kelsey Sutch OakHillRacing 2:27.00
Samira Kennedy Unattached 2:27.23
Jesse Redding RevolutionExpre 2:32.00
Angeline Gutierrez BuffaloChipsYou 2:37.40
Karissa Chamberlain BuffaloChipsYou 2:37.40
Paige Quigley SacramentoFElite 2:39.00
Elizabeth Chan Unattached 2:40.00
Daphne Witherell SacramentoFElite 2:41.00
Anita White SacramentoFElite 2:43.47
Stella Davenport OakHillRacing 2:44.00
Isabella Pedeupe BuffaloChipsYou 2:50.00
Emily Duong BuffaloChipsYou NM

Quinn Wells Comstockers NM
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Oriella Kiza Unattached NM

F High School 800 14 entered

name team mark

Kendall Mansukhani Unattached 2:16.28
Haley Silva SacramentoFElite 2:17.00
Lauren Calcagno RioAmericanohig 2:18.32
Hana Nip MissionSanJose 2:20.00
Katie Newton RioAmericanohig 2:20.33
Jordyn Bingaman Unattached 2:30.00
Ashley Jepkoech Unattached 2:33.00
Lexi Enriques Unattached 2:35.00
Grace Mcgukin Unattached 2:40.00
Annalee Gorman RioAmericanohig 2:41.17
Ellie Bourret Unattached 3:24.00
Lauren Workman OakHillRacing NM

Kiarrah Dixon StocktonSaintsT NM

Mia Bryant StocktonSaintsT NM

F Elementary 1600 8 entered

name team mark
Yasmyn Mansouri OakHillRacing 6:10.00
Stella Xiao BuffaloChipsYou 6:14.00
Gianna Mansouri OakHillRacing 6:24.00
Alyssa Gutierrez BuffaloChipsYou 6:50.00
Priscilla Griffin BuffaloChipsYou 8:20.30
Sierra Randall BuffaloChipsYou NM
Sneha Dey BuffaloChipsYou NM
Leah Barker OakHillRacing NM

F Middle/Intermediate 1600 13 entered

name team mark
Quinn Wells Comstockers 2:39.00
Samira Kennedy Unattached 5:20.00
Karissa Chamberlain BuffaloChipsYou 5:27.00
Jesse Redding RevolutionExpre 5:28.00
Kelsey Sutch OakHillRacing 5:32.00
Grace Dunham OakHillRacing 5:33.00
Angeline Gutierrez BuffaloChipsYou 5:37.10
Isabella Pedeupe BuffaloChipsYou 5:44.90

Anita White SacramentoElite 5:51.02
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Stella Davenport OakHillRacing 5:57.00
Kalia Anchors Comstockers 6:30.00
Emily Duong BuffaloChipsYou NM
Grace Blystra Unattached NM

F High School 1600 16 entered

name team mark

Haley Silva SacramentoFElite 5:04.00
Kendall Mansukhani Unattached 5:06.35
Kaia Hoak BigBear 05:11.84
Lauren Harper Unattached 5:14.00
Madison Hutchings Unattached 5:16.48
Lindsey Ona Unattached 5:20.00
Hailey Wurzbach Unattached 5:23.00
Ashley Jepkoech Unattached 5:33.00
Alyssa Escay RioAmericanohig 05:41.10
Sophie Stubbert RodriguezHighSc 5:58.00
Lindsay Konieczny Unattached 6:05.00
Kaitlyn Mccorkle Unattached 6:05.12
Cecilia Ochoa Unattached 06:17.00
Annika Dengel RioAmericanohig 6:23.44
Ava Maier Unattached NM
Lauren Workman OakHillRacing NM

F Middle/Intermediate 3200 5 entered

name team mark

Daphne Witherell SacramentoFElite 12:20.00
Paige Quigley SacramentoFElite 12:20.00
Isabella Pedeupe BuffaloChipsYou NM
Angeline Gutierrez BuffaloChipsYou NM
Karissa Chamberlain BuffaloChipsYou NM

F High School 3200 3 entered

name team mark

Kaia Hoak BigBear 11:05.50
Alyssa Heinlein OakRidgeHS 12:00.00

Ava Maier Unattached NM
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F Elementary LJ 3 entered

name team mark
Keira Jones NapaValleySprin 11-05.00
Cataraina Lazaldi RevolutionExpre 9-11
Victoria Chan Unattached 6-04.75

F Middle/Intermediate LJ 8 entered
name team mark
Miami Atteberry UUA 16-03.00
Julia Haase Unattached 14-02.00
Gracie Story OakRidgeHS 14-00.00
Hannah Heinlein OakRidgeHS 13-10.00
Kimora Wiley Unattached 12-10.00
Presley Macktinger Unattached NM
Elizabeth Chan Unattached NM
Jaidyn Woods StocktonSaintsT NM
F High School LJ 20 entered
name team mark

Mia Manson SuperiorTrack&F 19-03.00
Jennifer Luong PiedmontHills 18-01.00
Lydia Howard Unattached 17-10.00
Reyna Dismukes Unattached 17-05.00
Sarah Rawlings BishopManogueH. 17-03.25
Mattie Cecilio Unattached 17-00.00
Elyse Nordheim Unattached 16-04.00
Aneesa Qazi Unattached 16-03.00
Scarlette Mccullough Unattached 16-00.00
Sara Wickenhiser Unattached 15-07.25
Emily Dolida Unattached 15-05.00
Rachel Jackson RocklinHighScho 14-06.00
Michaela Santos Unattached 14-05.50
Isabel Bellon PiedmontHills 14-04.00
Isabella Verduzco Unattached 14-03.00
Yvette Harris GodSpeed NM
SAMEERAH EVANS Unattached NM
Kiarrah Dixon StocktonSaintsT NM
Mia Bryant StocktonSaintsT NM
Molly Grupe StocktonSaintsT NM
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F High School TJ 14 entered

name team mark
SAMEERAH EVANS Unattached 38-10.50
Mattie Cecilio Unattached 37-02.50
Lydia Howard Unattached 36-05.00
Elyse Nordheim Unattached 36-03.00
Jennifer Luong PiedmontHills 35-03.00
Emily Dolida Unattached 34-00.25
Isabel Bellon PiedmontHills 33-04.00
Aneesa Qazi Unattached 33-03.50
Sara Wickenhiser Unattached 32-08.00
Claire Predmore Unattached 32-06.00
Isabella Verduzco Unattached 30-06.50
Rachel Jackson RocklinHighScho 30-04.00
Kiana Emerson Unattached 29-06.00
Ellie Bourret Unattached 25-03.00
F High School DT 23 entered

name team mark
Jade Whitfield MtWhitneyHS 150-11.00
Angel Aluesi Unattached 144-05.00
Markayla Billings GoldenStateThro 141-03.00
Galadriel Mellion Unattached 140-00.00
Lizzy Wensley Unattached 136-11.00
Ahliah Nordstrom Unattached 133-01.00
Abby Venglass @TeamVenglass 125-11.00
Kiana Emerson Unattached 125-03.00
Rebecca Hampton AngelsTrackandF 118-09.00
Madison King 209Throwers 117-05.75
Caitlyn Bell PitmanTrackClub 112-10.00
McKinley King 209Throwers 107-09.00
Rebecca Harmosnon Unattached 105-05.25
Anna Grexton GoldenStateThro 103-00.00
Veronika Edson GoldenStateThro 100-02.00
Katelyn Howerton Unattached 97-06.00
Ashpreet Kler GoldenStateThro 91-00.00
Francis Doherty Unattached 87-05.00
Isabella Popejoy Unattached 78-03.00
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Kaitlin Miller
Kari Alexander
Aylin Askin
Makayla Dickey

F High School HT 12 entered

name
Markayla Billings
Abby Venglass
Moorea Mitchell
Madison King
Anna Weier
Ashpreet Kler
McKinley King
Anna Grexton
Veronika Edson
Kiana Emerson
Beatrice Weier
Aylin Askin

F High School SP 21 entered
name

Angel Aluesi
Moorea Mitchell
Ahliah Nordstrom
Abby Venglass
Angelica Lowry
Galadriel Mellion
Markayla Billings
Madison King
Yanise Harris
Rebecca Hampton
Kiana Emerson
Francis Doherty
Veronika Edson
Anna Grexton
Aylin Askin
Ashpreet Kler
McKinley King
Katelyn Howerton

MillerThrower's
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

team
GoldenStateThro
@TeamVenglass
Unattached
209Throwers
Unattached
GoldenStateThro
209Throwers
GoldenStateThro
GoldenStateThro
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

team
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
@TeamVenglass
Unattached
Unattached
GoldenStateThro
209Throwers
GodSpeed
AngelsTrackandF
Unattached
Unattached
GoldenStateThro
GoldenStateThro
Unattached
GoldenStateThro
209Throwers
Unattached

77-06.00
72-11.00
62-00.00
60-02.00

mark

169-05.00
152-05.00
142-10.00
135-03.00
120-00.00
110-10.00
107-02.00
104-00.00
100-00.00
099-08.00
60-00.00
NM

mark

45-06.00
41-05.50
40-08.00
40-07.50
39-01.00
39-00.00
38-09.00
34-06.50
33-00.06
32-11.00
31-07.25
31-05.00
31-00.00
30-04.00
30-00.00
30-00.00
29-11.5

28-07.00
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Caitlyn Bell PitmanTrackClub 28-04.00
Isabella Popejoy Unattached 27-07.00
Makayla Dickey Unattached 22-01.00

F High School HJ 8 entered

name team mark
Claire Predmore Unattached 5-04.00
Teagan Brown Unattached 5-04.00
Sydney Williams OakRidgeHS 5-00.00
Jaden Mallory LegionofZoom 4-08.00
Sara Wickenhiser Unattached 4-08.00
Elyse Nordheim Unattached NM
Mia Bryant StocktonSaintsT NM
Molly Grupe StocktonSaintsT NM

F Middle/Intermediate PV 4 entered

name team mark
Jathiyah Muhammad Unattached 10-06.00
Presley Macktinger Unattached 7-10.00
Beth Harrison Unattached 6-00.00
Jessica Crannell Unattached NM

F High School PV 30 entered

name team mark
Mia Manson SuperiorTrack&F 13-06.00
Meghan Ladd Unattached 12-00.00
Samantha Sheppard-Moore RaisetheBarPole 11-10.00
Brooke Hoppe Unattached 11-06.00
Kyla Meyer MiramonteVault 11-06.00
Sky Kezmoh Unattached 11-06.00
Leah Chavez RaisetheBarPole 11-03.00
Katherine Martinez DENO 11-00.00
Jayden Jackson Unattached 10-08.00
Avery Macktinger Unattached 10-03.00
Shelby Jones Unattached 10-03.00
Molly Chambers Unattached 10-02.00
Madison Sayler-Tait Unattached 10-00.00
Margaret Hancock MiramonteVault 10-00.00
Rachel Payan Unattached 10-00.00
Ali Sahaida Unattached 9-06.00

Brooke Wallace Unattached 9-06.00
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Erin Tillery
Haley Krubert
Aisling Rovarino
Michaela Santos
Gigi Skaggs
Brigida Rovarino

Claire Mcneel-Caird

Jade Waddell
Ally Turner
Cariann Bryant
Mya Buckholz
Kaitlin Miller
Sofia Gonzalez

Unattached
Unattached
RaisetheBarPole
Unattached
Unattached
RaisetheBarPole
Unattached
Unattached
RaisetheBarPole
RaisetheBarPole
RaisetheBarPole
MillerThrower's
Unattached

09-06.00
9-06.00
09-06.00
08-08.00
8-06.00
08-06.00
8-00.00
8
08-00.00
07-06.00
07-06.00
7-00.00
7-00.00



